Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the identification of the property and re-record assignment previously recorded on Reel 018646 Frame 0462. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the proper property identification to be Patent No. 6,773,361 and not Serial No. 06773361.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIA-WEN LEE	11/23/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL MULTITECH CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 26, CHUNG-LIN RD., HSIAO-KANG DIST.
City:	KAOHSIUNG CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6773361

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3124271300

Email: debbie.szumowski@ladas.net

Correspondent Name: RICHARD J. STREIT

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CS-2066 BWH/DS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN W. HAMEDER

Total Attachments: 6

source=cs-2066assign correc#page1.tif source=cs-2066assign correc#page2.tif source=cs-2066assign correc#page3.tif

REEL: 022248 FRAME: 0042

PATENT 500779640

source=cs-2066assign correc#page4.tif source=cs-2066assign correc#page5.tif source=cs-2066assign correc#page6.tif

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 12/18/2006 500195065

,			
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA		
		Name	F
Chia-Wen Lee		vanie	11/23/2006
[01113] 77011 200			11/23/2000
RECEIVING PARTY D)ATA		
Name:	Advanced Internation	onal Multitech Co., L⊤D.	
Street Address:	No. 26, Chung-Lin	Rd., Hsiao-Kang Dist.	
City:	Каоhsiung City		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1			
Property Ty	pe	Number	
Application Number: Patent # 06773361 (6773361			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA		
Fax Number:	(312)427-6663		
		then the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
Phone:	312-427-1300		
Email:	, 0		
Correspondent Name: Ladas & Parry LLP			
	Address Line 1: 224 South Michigan Ave.		Ę
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60604			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		CU-2066	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Richard J. Streit	
Total Attachments: 2 source=CS-2006 assign#page1.tif source=CS-2006 assign#page2.tif			

Attorney's Docket No	PATENT
	For: ⊠ U.S. and/or ☐ Foreign Rights
	For: 🗌 U.S. Application or 🗵 U.S. Patent
	By: ⊠ Inventor(s) or □ Present Owner
ASS	IGNMENT OF INVENTION
	by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$ 1.00), the
receipt of which is hereby acknow	wledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,
ASSIGNOR: (Inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(ies)	Chia-Wen LEE (Type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))
who own the invention)	No. 82-12, San-Lung Rd., Ta-Liao Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien, Address
	Tajwan
	Taiwan Nationality
(If assignment is by person or er	ntity to whom invention was previously assigned and this was recorded
	in PTO add the following)
Recorded on	
Reel	
Frame	·
hereby sells, assigns and transfer	rs to
ASSIGNEE:	ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL MULTITECH CO., LTD (Type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE)
	No. 26, Chung-Lin Rd., Hsjao-Kang Dist., Kaohsiung City, Address
	Taiwan
	Taiwan Nationality
and the successors, assigns and	legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE
	(complete one of the following)
the entire right, title ar	
an undivided <u>fifty</u>	percent (
for the United States and its terr	ritorial possessions
(check the fo	ollowing box if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
and in all foreign cour	
in and to, any and all improvem	nents which are disclosed in the invention entitled:
ACTIVATE OF FIRE YELL	AD HAVING ADILISTABLE WEIGHT

(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))

and which is found in	
(a) U.S. patent application executed	on even date herewith
(b) U.S. patent application executed	on
(c) U.S. patent no. 6,773,361	issued August 10, 2004
(also check (e) if foreign	application(s) is also being assigned)
	in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obta	ained for said invention by the above application or any
continuation, division, renewal, or substi	tute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or
re-examination thereof.	
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no ass	signment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will
be made or entered into which would conflic	t with this assignment;
ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASS	IGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with
all pertinent facts and documents relating to	said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents
as may be known and accessible to ASSIG	SNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference,
litigation or proceeding related thereto and v	vill promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal
representatives any and all papers, instrum-	ents or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain,
issue and enforce said application, said invo	ention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof
which may be necessary or desirable to carry	y out the purposes thereof.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have he	ereunto set hand and seal this
Nov. 23, 2006	(Date of signing).
WARNING: Date of signing must be the	ne same as the date of execution of the application if item(a)
was checked above.	
	Chia-Wen LEE
	Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
	Chia-Men Lol
•	
If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the	e following information
	Type or print the name of the above person
	authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
	Title
	egalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or
	tie evidence of execution 35 USC 261. Use next page if
notarization is desired.	Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

RECORDED: 02/12/2009